
Email: office@stonegate.e-sussex.sch.uk 
Website: www.stonegateschool.org 

Tel: 01580 200415 

Stonegate C of E Primary School 
 

Station Road, Stonegate, East Sussex, TN5 7EN 
Headteacher: Mr Jonathan Elms 

 

Love of Learning for Life 
I came to give life — life in all its fullness. John 10:10 

 

 

 

Governor Meetings 2022 – 2023 

 

Date Start End Committee 

Thurs 22 Sep 2022 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 

Tue 4 Oct 2022 19:00 21:00 Finance Committee 
 

Thurs 3 Nov 2022 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 

Tue 6 Dec 2022 19:00 21:00 Finance Committee 
 

Tue 17 Jan 2023 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 

Tue 24 Jan 2023 19:00 21:00 Finance Committee 
 

Tue 7 Feb 2023 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 

Tue 14 Mar 2023 19:00 21:00 Finance Committee 
 

Tue 28 Mar 2023 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 

Tue 25 Apr 2023 19:00 21:00 Finance Committee 
 

Tue 9 May 2023 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 

Tue 20 Jun 2023 19:00 21:00 Finance Committee 
 

Tue 4 July 2023 19:00 21:00 Full Governing 
Body 
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